For more information about funding for entrepreneurs, please contact following advisors:

"’ Elinkeino-, likenne- ja

ymparistokeskus
Centre for Economic Development, Transport and the Environment (ELY-keskus)

Eija Harju, tel. +358 295 029 029, e-mail: eija.harju(at)ely-keskus.fi
Kirsi Teravainen, tel. +358 295 029 104, e-mail: kirsi.teravainen(at)ely-keskus.fi
Antero Jarvinen, tel. +358 295 029 307, e-mail: antero.jarvinen(at)ely-keskus.fi

Local Action Groups (LEADER)

Leader Pohjois-Kymen Kasvu
Evita Reitti, tel. +358 40 586 1134, e-mail: evita.reitti(at)pohjois-kymenkasvu.fi

Leader Sepra
Heikki Heimala, tel. +358 44 377 4517, e-mail: heikki.heimala(at)sepra.fi

Leader Lansi-Saimaa
Terhi Ojanen, tel. +358 45 668 9007, e-mail: terhi.ojanen(at)leaderlansisaimaa.fi

Leader Karki
Maaret Berg-Tynkkynen, tel. +358 50 351 8990, e-mail: maaret.berg-tynkkynen(at)karkileader.fi
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